THE DATASHEET OF
IS39LV040-70JCE
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
                            FEATURES
Single Power Supply Operation
- Low voltage range: 2.70 V - 3.60 V
- IS39LV040: 512K x 8 (4 Mbit)
- IS39LV010: 128K x 8 (1 Mbit)

Rev. B
07/29/2015
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
IS39LVxxx    -70     J     C E
Temperature Range
C = 0°C to +85°C
Package Type
J = 32-pin PLCC
V = 32-pin VSOP (8mm x 14mm)
Speed Option
-70 = 70ns
Device Number
IS39LV512 (512 Kbit)
IS39LV010 (1 Mbit)
IS39LV040 (4 Mbit)
Environmental Attribute
E = Lead-free (Pb-free) Package
Blank = Standard Package
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc. — www.issi.com 22
Rev. B
07/29/2015
100
IS39LV040-70JCE 32-pin PLCC
IS39LV040-70VCE 32-pin VSOP
100
IS39LV010-70JCE 32-pin PLCC
IS39LV010-70VCE 32-pin VSOP
100
IS39LV512-70JCE 32-pin PLCC
IS39LV512-70VCE 32-pin VSOP
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View IS39LV040-70JCE on WIN SOURCE
ISSI, Integrated Silicon Solution Inc Information